
Show #B0632 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE2 (04/22/2017)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 274 Surely A Smart Chic Lance Scheffel Laura Ellen Hendricks$105.00 0.00

2 222 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman$87.50 0.00

3 237 Top Gun Whiskey Riley Willumsen Jodie & Warren Woronecki$70.00 0.00

4 206 My Sioux Is A Chic Ryan Gallentine Stephen L Stix$52.50 0.00

5 207 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine Julie & Steven Mattson$35.00 0.00

6 221 Heza Conquistador David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

7 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine Tracy L Thede0.00

8T 277 Hesa Poco Peppy Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter DVM0.00

8T 226 Plain Bay Starlite Holly T Lauth Holly T Lauth0.00

10 281 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine Susan M Nash0.00

11 204 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach Larry Zumbach0.00

12 244 RWS Vacas Benito Bar Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00

13 264 Heza Cowboy Too Melvin Helmuth 0.00

14 283 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler Lisa Butler0.00

2. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 222 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman$161.00 0.00

2 235 Nu Badger Whiz Bessy Jo Davison Matthew Davison$126.50 0.00

3T 278 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter DVM Lisa Reiter$83.38 0.00

3T 210 Sioux For Pleasing McKenzie Tingo McKenzie Tingo$83.38 0.00

5T 243 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman Carrie Bateman$40.25 0.00

5T 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede Tracy L Thede$40.25 0.00

5T 266 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel$40.25 0.00

8 209 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman Nancy Winkelman0.00

9T 227 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.00

9T 272 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada Abby Suvada0.00

11 204 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach Larry Zumbach0.00

12 221 Heza Conquistador David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

13 300 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller Kenneth J Schueller0.00

14 226 Plain Bay Starlite Holly T Lauth Holly T Lauth0.00

15 244 RWS Vacas Benito Bar Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00

16 275 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy Char Carnoy0.00

17 240 Royal Lady Catt Erin Willertt Erin Willertt0.00

18 203 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet Joan Ebnet0.00

19 297 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight Nancy Haight0.00

20 283 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler Lisa Butler0.00

21 273 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt Tami Suvada0.00

22T 239 Rusty Megan Mraz Megan Mraz0.00

22T 217 Mr Temale Roxanne L Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

3. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce$24.00 0.00

2 269 Romeoak Hailey Saffert Hailey Saffert$16.00 0.00

3 280 Smokin Joses Hickory Kianna Turner Cheryl Frazer0.00
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4 279 Triple Hard Drive Grace Dubiel Grace Dubiel0.00

4. AQHAC 1140: Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 296 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe Lisa Rixe2.00

2 271 Stylish N Hot Lance Scheffel Tami & Abby J Suvada1.00

3 282 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg Tina M Vesbach0.50

4 242 Bright Starlights Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00

5 270 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel Tami Suvada0.00

6T 276 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy0.00

6T 238 SDP San Tule Sue Todd Fowler David Slaymaker0.00

6T 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Todd Fowler Tracy L Thede0.00

6T 300 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6T 298 Dazzling Miss Kitty Matthew M Davison Tina M Vesbach0.00

5. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 296 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe Lisa Rixe1.00

2 238 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker David Slaymaker0.50

3 298 Dazzling Miss Kitty Tina M Vesbach Tina M Vesbach0.00

4T 270 Cute Buns Tami Suvada Tami Suvada0.00

4T 242 Bright Starlights Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00

6T 243 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman Carrie Bateman0.00

6T 230 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski Mike Goveronski0.00

6T 229 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer Catherine Saumer0.00

6T 281 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash Susan M Nash0.00

6. AQHAC 4140: Youth Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 271 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

104. AQHA 114000: Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 296 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe Lisa Rixe2.00

2 271 Stylish N Hot Lance Scheffel Tami & Abby J Suvada1.00

3 282 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg Tina M Vesbach0.50

4 242 Bright Starlights Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00

5 270 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel Tami Suvada0.00

6 298 Dazzling Miss Kitty Matthew M Davison Tina M Vesbach0.00

7 276 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy0.00

8 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Todd Fowler Tracy L Thede0.00

9 238 SDP San Tule Sue Todd Fowler David Slaymaker0.00

10 300 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller Kenneth J Schueller0.00

105. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 296 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe Lisa Rixe1.00

2 238 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker David Slaymaker0.50

3 298 Dazzling Miss Kitty Tina M Vesbach Tina M Vesbach0.00

4 270 Cute Buns Tami Suvada Tami Suvada0.00

5 242 Bright Starlights Dr Heather A Sutton Heather Sutton0.00
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6 229 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer Catherine Saumer0.00

7 230 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski Mike Goveronski0.00

8 281 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash Susan M Nash0.00

9 243 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman Carrie Bateman0.00

106. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 271 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00


